PS -CT-Series Transparent panels
STC Product Specifications for CdTe thin-film glass/glass laminate transparent
BIPV glazing units
Polysolar's new PS-CT panel provides an
innovative, colourless design with
variable transparency
Available in transparencies up to 50%
Highly aesthetic finish

[STC]: 1000 W/m2 , AM 1.5, 25 .The exactly measured electrical characteristics are shown on the label of the units.
Polysolar
Model
Class
Stabilized Performance STC
Transparency
Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Electrical tolerance  +5/-0%
PS-CT-72 72W 10% 87.0 0.82 116 0.88
PS-CT-64 64W 20% 87.0 0.73 116 0.78
PS-CT-56 56W 30% 87.0 0.64 116 0.68
PS-CT-48 48W 40% 87.0 0.55 116 0.59
PS-CT-40 40W 50% 87.0 0.46 116 0.49
Max over current
rating 2.0 A
Temperature
Coefficient